 © 2001-2005 Rad-icon Imaging Corp. Rev. 04/12-05
Rad-icon Imaging Corp
3193 Belick Street, Unit 1, Santa Clara, CA 95054
Tel: 408-486-0886
Fax: 408-486-0882
RadEye™2
Large Area Imager

merge the images together. Another option is to interpolate the missing information across the gap. Please refer
to Rad-icon Application Note AN03 for more detailed information regarding this topic.
Ordering Information:
 P/N Description
 RE1004-01 Premium Grade1, low dose (10-50 kV)
 RE1004-02 Standard Grade2, low dose (10-50 kV)
 RE1059-01 Premium Grade, EV model (10-160 kV)
 RE1059-02 Standard Grade, EV model (10-160 kV)
The standard RadEye2 module is packaged
with a GdOS scintillator (Kodak Min-R 2190)
and a 1 mm thick graphite window. Specify
options -03 or -04 for Kodak Lanex Fine.